
BEG AT SE COR OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 O
591.41 FT, N 269.72 FT, E 200.00
FT, E 392.45 FT,S 418.13 FT TO P

BRACK ROBERT F/BRACK JEANETTE
338 SE BRANTLEY CT
LULU, FL 32061

19-5S-18-10596-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1518.00 1.00/

09/06/2015 DF 5.00 19,600 0 0 19,600

STANDARD
3

36,316
8,200
19,600
64,116

0
64,116

0
64,116
64,116

0

64,116

1254/1186 5/09/2013 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT L PHILLIPS (S

ROBERT F & JEANETTE

1224/2604 11/15/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY & MATHEW THORNT

EVERETT L PHILLIPS
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HX Base Yr

187 SE TERRI GLN, LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,476 102.5100 61.51 90,789 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 31,887

UOP 720 25 180 4,429

2,016 1,476 36,316

BAS= W48 S13 UOP= W10 S24 E58 N10 W48 N14$ S14 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

13

14

48

27

UOP

10

24

58

10

48

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 4,000.00 3,600.00 3,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 16,000


